
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BREAKFAST WITH THE STARS 6 JUNE QTIS Class 6 Plate -
1200m

13 May 2023 - 11:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.67
(0:13.59)

0:56.08
(0:10.95)

0:45.13
(0:11.60)

0:33.53
(0:11.21)

0:22.32
(0:10.83)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:33.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ARENTEE 8 68.6 0:10.68 1:09.67 [1] 0:56.08 [1] 0:45.05 [2] 0:33.40 [2] 0:22.17 [2] 0:11.49 [1] 1:09.67 0:33.40

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.03) (0:11.65) (0:11.23) (0:10.68) (0:11.49)

2 11 SELF INDULGENT 9 68.1 0:10.82 1:09.73 [2] 0:56.14 [3] 0:45.09 [3] 0:33.44 [3] 0:22.09 [4] 0:11.27 [4] 0.35L 0:33.44 +2

Cejay Graham 200m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.05) (0:11.65) (0:11.35) (0:10.82) (0:11.27)

3 5 ARGYLE LANE 7 68.7 0:10.86 1:09.87 [3] 0:56.28 [2] 0:45.33 [1] 0:33.73 [1] 0:22.52 [1] 0:11.66 [2] 1.16L 0:33.73 -7

Michael Murphy Overall 400m (0:13.59) (0:10.95) (0:11.60) (0:11.21) (0:10.86) (0:11.66)

4 3 SIR WARWICK 3 67.9 0:10.77 1:09.89 [4] 0:56.27 [4] 0:45.12 [5] 0:33.49 [4] 0:22.21 [3] 0:11.44 [3] 1.29L 0:33.49 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.15) (0:11.63) (0:11.28) (0:10.77) (0:11.44)

5 1 ASTERO 4 69.4 0:10.67 1:09.91 [5] 0:56.04 [7] 0:44.90 [7] 0:33.11 [8] 0:21.86 [8] 0:11.19 [5] 1.4L 0:33.11 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.14) (0:11.79) (0:11.25) (0:10.67) (0:11.19)

6 6 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 12 69.9 0:10.57 1:09.91 [6] 0:55.79 [9] 0:44.64 [9] 0:32.90 [10] 0:21.65 [11] 0:11.08 [8] 1.42L 0:32.90 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.15) (0:11.74) (0:11.25) (0:10.57) (0:11.08)

7 8 BE WATER MY FRIEND 6 68.3 0:10.75 1:10.00 [7] 0:55.77 [10] 0:44.70 [10] 0:33.06 [9] 0:21.89 [9] 0:11.14 [10] 1.93L 0:33.06 -1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.07) (0:11.64) (0:11.17) (0:10.75) (0:11.14)

8 14 HAKKAI MARU 2 69.1 0:10.84 1:10.10 [8] 0:56.30 [6] 0:45.35 [4] 0:33.57 [6] 0:22.21 [6] 0:11.37 [7] 2.5L 0:33.57 +1

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:13.80) (0:10.95) (0:11.78) (0:11.36) (0:10.84) (0:11.37)

9 9 STORMY ROCK 13 68.5 0:10.70 1:10.14 [9] 0:55.90 [11] 0:44.73 [11] 0:33.00 [11] 0:21.94 [10] 0:11.24 [11] 2.77L 0:33.00 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.17) (0:11.73) (0:11.06) (0:10.70) (0:11.24)

10 12 AMITY GAL 10 68.1 0:10.86 1:10.34 [10] 0:56.58 [5] 0:45.54 [6] 0:33.84 [5] 0:22.53 [5] 0:11.67 [6] 3.97L 0:33.84 +6

Nikita Beriman 1000m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.04) (0:11.70) (0:11.31) (0:10.86) (0:11.67)

Scratched: Queen Bellissimo (#10), Rubamos (#2), Typhoon Taavi (#15), Comrade Rosa (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BREAKFAST WITH THE STARS 6 JUNE QTIS Class 6 Plate -
1200m

13 May 2023 - 11:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.67
(0:13.59)

0:56.08
(0:10.95)

0:45.13
(0:11.60)

0:33.53
(0:11.21)

0:22.32
(0:10.83)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:33.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 ANDY 1 67.2 0:10.90 1:10.68 [11] 0:56.79 [8] 0:45.66 [8] 0:33.98 [7] 0:22.74 [7] 0:11.84 [9] 5.95L 0:33.98 -3

Jake Bayliss 1000m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.13) (0:11.68) (0:11.24) (0:10.90) (0:11.84)

Scratched: Queen Bellissimo (#10), Rubamos (#2), Typhoon Taavi (#15), Comrade Rosa (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE 3YO Plate - 1350m

13 May 2023 - 12:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.04
(0:10.58)

1:08.46
(0:10.77)

0:57.69
(0:11.47)

0:46.22
(0:12.06)

0:34.16
(0:11.99)

0:22.17
(0:10.74)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 EKATERINA 1 70.1 0:10.62 1:19.04 [1] 1:07.89 [6] 0:56.71 [7] 0:45.48 [8] 0:33.55 [8] 0:21.71 [9] 0:33.55

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:11.15) (0:11.18) (0:11.23) (0:11.93) (0:11.84) (0:10.62)

2 1 SANDPAPER 9 68.9 0:10.69 1:19.13 [2] 1:07.83 [8] 0:56.74 [8] 0:45.56 [7] 0:33.69 [6] 0:22.21 [2] 0:33.69 +1

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:11.30) (0:11.09) (0:11.18) (0:11.87) (0:11.48) (0:10.69)

3 2 ATMOSPHERE 8 68.1 0:10.77 1:19.23 [3] 1:08.38 [4] 0:57.44 [4] 0:46.10 [4] 0:34.12 [3] 0:22.36 [1] 0:34.12 -2

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:10.85) (0:10.94) (0:11.34) (0:11.98) (0:11.76) (0:10.77)

3 3 COUNT DA BEANS 5 69.4 0:10.74 1:19.23 [3] 1:08.17 [5] 0:57.27 [5] 0:45.92 [5] 0:33.95 [5] 0:22.15 [5] 0:33.95 -4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.06) (0:10.90) (0:11.35) (0:11.97) (0:11.80) (0:10.74)

5 4 SAILOR'S SECRET 2 68.6 0:10.70 1:19.42 [5] 1:08.72 [3] 0:57.73 [3] 0:46.36 [2] 0:34.25 [4] 0:22.16 [8] 0:34.25 -6

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:10.70) (0:10.99) (0:11.37) (0:12.11) (0:12.09) (0:10.76)

6 6 CHAIRMAN 7 68.4 0:10.75 1:19.47 [6] 1:08.29 [7] 0:57.41 [6] 0:46.11 [6] 0:34.02 [7] 0:22.56 [3] 0:34.02 -4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.18) (0:10.88) (0:11.30) (0:12.09) (0:11.46) (0:10.75)

7 12 MEMORIA 6 67.5 0:10.65 1:19.53 [7] 1:08.88 [2] 0:57.90 [2] 0:46.46 [3] 0:34.53 [2] 0:22.55 [4] 0:34.53 -7

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:10.65) (0:10.98) (0:11.44) (0:11.93) (0:11.98) (0:10.81)

8 5 BILLIONAIR BABY 11 68.1 0:10.82 1:19.53 [8] 1:07.97 [10] 0:56.90 [10] 0:45.65 [9] 0:33.85 [9] 0:22.39 [6] 0:33.85 -2

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.07) (0:11.25) (0:11.80) (0:11.46) (0:10.82)

9 8 THE RACKETEER 3 69.1 0:10.58 1:19.85 [9] 1:09.27 [1] 0:58.50 [1] 0:47.03 [1] 0:34.97 [1] 0:22.68 [7] 0:34.97 -6

Craig Williams 1200m Overall (0:10.58) (0:10.77) (0:11.47) (0:12.06) (0:12.29) (0:10.97)

10 7 SPOOKY SPIRIT 10 66.3 0:11.10 1:20.32 [10] 1:08.84 [9] 0:57.74 [9] 0:46.45 [10] 0:34.64 [10] 0:22.80 [10] 0:34.64 -12

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:11.10) (0:11.29) (0:11.81) (0:11.84) (0:11.14)

Scratched: Too Hard To Refuse (#10), Boom Shot (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE 3YO Plate - 1350m

13 May 2023 - 12:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 EKATERINA 1 70.1 0:10.62 0:11.09 [8] 1:19.04 0:33.55

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:11.09)

2 1 SANDPAPER 9 68.9 0:10.69 0:11.52 [1] 0.52L 0:33.69 +1

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:11.52)

3 2 ATMOSPHERE 8 68.1 0:10.77 0:11.59 [3] 1.12L 0:34.12 -2

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:11.59)

3 3 COUNT DA BEANS 5 69.4 0:10.74 0:11.41 [4] 1.12L 0:33.95 -4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.41)

5 4 SAILOR'S SECRET 2 68.6 0:10.70 0:11.40 [7] 2.2L 0:34.25 -6

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:11.40)

6 6 CHAIRMAN 7 68.4 0:10.75 0:11.81 [2] 2.51L 0:34.02 -4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.81)

7 12 MEMORIA 6 67.5 0:10.65 0:11.74 [5] 2.85L 0:34.53 -7

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:11.74)

8 5 BILLIONAIR BABY 11 68.1 0:10.82 0:11.57 [6] 2.87L 0:33.85 -2

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:11.57)

9 8 THE RACKETEER 3 69.1 0:10.58 0:11.71 [9] 4.73L 0:34.97 -6

Craig Williams 1200m Overall (0:11.71)

10 7 SPOOKY SPIRIT 10 66.3 0:11.10 0:11.66 [10] 7.49L 0:34.64 -12

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.66)

Scratched: Too Hard To Refuse (#10), Boom Shot (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE STAR BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1350m

13 May 2023 - 13:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.26
(0:10.86)

1:08.40
(0:10.70)

0:57.70
(0:10.91)

0:46.79
(0:11.50)

0:35.29
(0:11.76)

0:23.53
(0:11.64)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 NATIONAL CHOICE 5 68.1 0:10.84 1:19.26 [1] 1:07.97 [7] 0:57.13 [7] 0:46.28 [6] 0:34.97 [4] 0:23.11 [4] 0:34.97

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.84) (0:10.85) (0:11.31) (0:11.86) (0:11.37)

2 18 THE DROVER 4 68.6 0:10.75 1:19.31 [2] 1:08.21 [5] 0:57.46 [5] 0:46.45 [5] 0:34.83 [6] 0:22.97 [6] 0:34.83 +5

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1200m (0:11.10) (0:10.75) (0:11.01) (0:11.62) (0:11.86) (0:11.32)

3 16 PETUNIA 12 66.2 0:10.98 1:19.47 [3] 1:07.75 [14] 0:56.74 [12] 0:45.56 [12] 0:34.32 [12] 0:22.61 [14] 0:34.32 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.01) (0:11.18) (0:11.24) (0:11.71) (0:10.98)

4 17 ARGYLE PINK 15 68.6 0:10.79 1:19.49 [4] 1:08.63 [1] 0:57.76 [3] 0:46.97 [3] 0:35.19 [5] 0:23.17 [5] 0:35.19 +7

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:10.86) (0:10.87) (0:10.79) (0:11.78) (0:12.02) (0:11.26)

5 6 NOD OF THE HEAD 14 68.0 0:10.80 1:19.51 [5] 1:07.94 [12] 0:57.14 [9] 0:46.19 [8] 0:34.66 [9] 0:23.01 [9] 0:34.66 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:10.80) (0:10.95) (0:11.53) (0:11.65) (0:11.37)

6 11 SWANSTON 18 68.3 0:10.88 1:19.55 [6] 1:08.44 [6] 0:57.56 [6] 0:46.46 [7] 0:34.84 [7] 0:23.03 [8] 0:34.84 +7

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.11) (0:10.88) (0:11.10) (0:11.62) (0:11.81) (0:11.29)

7 3 DON'T STOP 11 67.0 0:11.04 1:19.57 [7] 1:08.25 [8] 0:57.21 [8] 0:46.15 [9] 0:34.64 [9] 0:22.90 [10] 0:34.64 +9

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:11.04) (0:11.06) (0:11.51) (0:11.74) (0:11.22)

8 8 INDIAN DREAMER 3 65.7 0:11.03 1:19.58 [8] 1:08.19 [9] 0:57.16 [10] 0:46.00 [10] 0:34.73 [8] 0:23.14 [7] 0:34.73 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:11.03) (0:11.16) (0:11.27) (0:11.59) (0:11.41)

9 2 MERITABLE 1 68.3 0:10.77 1:19.69 [9] 1:08.66 [4] 0:57.89 [4] 0:47.07 [4] 0:35.53 [3] 0:23.73 [3] 0:35.53 +1

James McDonald 1000m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:10.77) (0:10.82) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:11.53)

10 19 MISS BALTIMORE 17 68.2 0:10.78 1:19.79 [10] 1:08.87 [3] 0:58.09 [2] 0:47.28 [2] 0:35.71 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:35.71 +3

Tyler Schiller 1000m 1200m (0:10.92) (0:10.78) (0:10.81) (0:11.57) (0:11.83) (0:11.51)

Scratched: So Dapper (#10), Magic Charlee (#9), Safework (#12), Mister Yu Shu (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE STAR BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1350m

13 May 2023 - 13:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.26
(0:10.86)

1:08.40
(0:10.70)

0:57.70
(0:10.91)

0:46.79
(0:11.50)

0:35.29
(0:11.76)

0:23.53
(0:11.64)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 OCEAN TREATY 20 66.9 0:11.11 1:19.84 [11] 1:08.41 [10] 0:57.18 [11] 0:46.07 [11] 0:34.70 [11] 0:22.98 [12] 0:34.70 +8

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:11.43) (0:11.23) (0:11.11) (0:11.37) (0:11.72) (0:11.22)

12 13 KOSCIUSKO 16 66.7 0:11.14 1:19.87 [12] 1:08.31 [11] 0:56.98 [14] 0:45.84 [13] 0:34.48 [13] 0:23.04 [11] 0:34.48 +8

Nathan Evans 1000m 1000m (0:11.56) (0:11.33) (0:11.14) (0:11.36) (0:11.44) (0:11.24)

13 5 VIRAL 10 66.3 0:11.08 1:19.92 [13] 1:08.27 [13] 0:57.13 [13] 0:45.86 [14] 0:34.49 [14] 0:22.90 [15] 0:34.49 +2

Marnu Potgieter 1000m 400m (0:11.65) (0:11.14) (0:11.27) (0:11.37) (0:11.59) (0:11.08)

14 1 CONSTANT FLIGHT 2 68.2 0:10.66 1:19.96 [14] 1:09.06 [2] 0:58.40 [1] 0:47.49 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.23 [1] 0:35.99 +0

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:10.90) (0:10.66) (0:10.91) (0:11.50) (0:11.76) (0:11.64)

15 4 TREVELYAN 6 66.5 0:11.10 1:19.97 [15] 1:08.03 [16] 0:56.82 [16] 0:45.72 [16] 0:34.39 [15] 0:23.06 [13] 0:34.39 -1

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:11.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.10) (0:11.33) (0:11.33) (0:11.29)

16 15 FESTIVAL PRINCE 8 66.9 0:11.04 1:20.01 [16] 1:08.13 [15] 0:56.95 [15] 0:45.80 [15] 0:34.30 [16] 0:22.78 [16] 0:34.30 +6

Samantha Collett 1000m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.18) (0:11.15) (0:11.50) (0:11.52) (0:11.04)

Scratched: So Dapper (#10), Magic Charlee (#9), Safework (#12), Mister Yu Shu (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE STAR BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1350m

13 May 2023 - 13:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 NATIONAL CHOICE 5 68.1 0:10.84 0:11.74 [3] 1:19.26 0:34.97

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:11.74)

2 18 THE DROVER 4 68.6 0:10.75 0:11.65 [6] 0.31L 0:34.83 +5

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1200m (0:11.65)

3 16 PETUNIA 12 66.2 0:10.98 0:11.63 [10] 1.26L 0:34.32 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.63)

4 17 ARGYLE PINK 15 68.6 0:10.79 0:11.91 [4] 1.38L 0:35.19 +7

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:11.91)

5 6 NOD OF THE HEAD 14 68.0 0:10.80 0:11.64 [11] 1.5L 0:34.66 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1200m (0:11.64)

6 11 SWANSTON 18 68.3 0:10.88 0:11.74 [7] 1.73L 0:34.84 +7

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.74)

7 3 DON'T STOP 11 67.0 0:11.04 0:11.68 [9] 1.87L 0:34.64 +9

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:11.68)

8 8 INDIAN DREAMER 3 65.7 0:11.03 0:11.73 [8] 1.9L 0:34.73 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

9 2 MERITABLE 1 68.3 0:10.77 0:12.20 [5] 2.52L 0:35.53 +1

James McDonald 1000m 1200m (0:12.20)

10 19 MISS BALTIMORE 17 68.2 0:10.78 0:12.37 [2] 3.13L 0:35.71 +3

Tyler Schiller 1000m 1200m (0:12.37)

Scratched: So Dapper (#10), Magic Charlee (#9), Safework (#12), Mister Yu Shu (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE STAR BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1350m

13 May 2023 - 13:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 OCEAN TREATY 20 66.9 0:11.11 0:11.76 [13] 3.43L 0:34.70 +8

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:11.76)

12 13 KOSCIUSKO 16 66.7 0:11.14 0:11.80 [12] 3.64L 0:34.48 +8

Nathan Evans 1000m 1000m (0:11.80)

13 5 VIRAL 10 66.3 0:11.08 0:11.82 [13] 3.89L 0:34.49 +2

Marnu Potgieter 1000m 400m (0:11.82)

14 1 CONSTANT FLIGHT 2 68.2 0:10.66 0:12.59 [1] 4.16L 0:35.99 +0

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

15 4 TREVELYAN 6 66.5 0:11.10 0:11.77 [15] 4.19L 0:34.39 -1

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:11.77)

16 15 FESTIVAL PRINCE 8 66.9 0:11.04 0:11.74 [16] 4.45L 0:34.30 +6

Samantha Collett 1000m 400m (0:11.74)

Scratched: So Dapper (#10), Magic Charlee (#9), Safework (#12), Mister Yu Shu (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CHANNEL 7 MEMBERS' HANDICAP - 1600m

13 May 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.54
(0:13.52)

1:22.02
(0:11.33)

1:10.69
(0:12.25)

0:58.44
(0:12.16)

0:46.28
(0:12.12)

0:34.16
(0:11.85)

0:22.31
(0:10.78)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CHARACTER 1 68.3 0:10.73 1:35.54 [1] 1:21.29 [7] 1:09.81 [8] 0:57.82 [8] 0:45.61 [7] 0:33.53 [7] 0:21.94 [6] 0:33.53

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.48) (0:11.99) (0:12.21) (0:12.08) (0:11.59) (0:10.73)

2 3 BIGBOYROY 15 68.1 0:10.78 1:35.59 [2] 1:21.93 [2] 1:10.62 [2] 0:58.37 [2] 0:46.10 [3] 0:33.96 [4] 0:22.36 [2] 0:33.96 +5

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.31) (0:12.25) (0:12.27) (0:12.14) (0:11.60) (0:10.78)

3 13 SANTERO 8 68.0 0:10.74 1:35.67 [3] 1:21.76 [5] 1:10.15 [5] 0:58.01 [7] 0:45.62 [8] 0:33.39 [9] 0:21.87 [8] 0:33.39 +9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.61) (0:12.14) (0:12.39) (0:12.23) (0:11.52) (0:10.74)

4 4 BRUTALITY 2 68.3 0:10.68 1:35.71 [4] 1:21.33 [10] 1:09.58 [11] 0:57.70 [11] 0:45.52 [10] 0:33.24 [10] 0:21.70 [10] 0:33.24 +7

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.75) (0:11.88) (0:12.18) (0:12.28) (0:11.54) (0:10.68)

5 12 JETTY 11 68.3 0:10.75 1:35.72 [5] 1:21.82 [4] 1:10.48 [4] 0:58.20 [5] 0:45.88 [5] 0:33.73 [5] 0:22.35 [3] 0:33.73 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.34) (0:12.28) (0:12.32) (0:12.15) (0:11.38) (0:10.75)

6 1 SUNSHINE RISING 3 68.3 0:10.86 1:35.77 [6] 1:21.65 [6] 1:10.17 [7] 0:57.96 [9] 0:45.68 [9] 0:33.51 [8] 0:21.87 [9] 0:33.51 +9

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.48) (0:12.21) (0:12.28) (0:12.17) (0:11.64) (0:10.86)

7 8 IRISH PLAYBOY 6 68.4 0:10.64 1:35.85 [7] 1:21.20 [13] 1:09.47 [13] 0:57.46 [13] 0:45.36 [13] 0:33.20 [13] 0:21.76 [12] 0:33.20 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.73) (0:12.01) (0:12.10) (0:12.16) (0:11.44) (0:10.64)

8 11 ALCYONE 7 67.7 0:10.97 1:35.93 [8] 1:21.50 [11] 1:10.06 [10] 0:58.36 [6] 0:46.13 [6] 0:34.00 [6] 0:22.32 [7] 0:34.00 +15

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.44) (0:11.70) (0:12.23) (0:12.13) (0:11.68) (0:10.97)

9 2 SEAT OF POWER 9 66.8 0:11.07 1:35.96 [9] 1:22.22 [3] 1:10.79 [3] 0:58.57 [4] 0:46.38 [4] 0:34.30 [3] 0:22.57 [4] 0:34.30 +3

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.74) (0:11.43) (0:12.22) (0:12.19) (0:12.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.07)

10 14 ARCTIC THUNDER 13 68.8 0:10.66 1:35.99 [10] 1:21.39 [12] 1:09.69 [12] 0:57.69 [12] 0:45.59 [12] 0:33.36 [12] 0:21.70 [13] 0:33.36 +9

Tyler Schiller 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.70) (0:12.00) (0:12.10) (0:12.23) (0:11.66) (0:10.66)

Scratched: Trevelyan (#16), Hasabro (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CHANNEL 7 MEMBERS' HANDICAP - 1600m

13 May 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.54
(0:13.52)

1:22.02
(0:11.33)

1:10.69
(0:12.25)

0:58.44
(0:12.16)

0:46.28
(0:12.12)

0:34.16
(0:11.85)

0:22.31
(0:10.78)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 WAPITI 4 67.8 0:10.81 1:36.07 [11] 1:21.71 [9] 1:10.16 [9] 0:58.09 [10] 0:45.72 [11] 0:33.55 [11] 0:22.02 [11] 0:33.55 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.55) (0:12.07) (0:12.37) (0:12.17) (0:11.53) (0:10.81)

12 5 MASTER JAMIE 12 66.8 0:11.15 1:36.33 [12] 1:22.81 [1] 1:11.48 [1] 0:59.23 [1] 0:47.07 [1] 0:34.95 [1] 0:23.08 [1] 0:34.95 +1

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.33) (0:12.25) (0:12.16) (0:12.12) (0:11.87) (0:11.15)

13 17 COUNT THE COIN 5 66.1 0:11.15 1:36.46 [13] 1:22.21 [8] 1:10.95 [6] 0:59.18 [3] 0:47.20 [2] 0:35.02 [2] 0:23.20 [5] 0:35.02 +8

Tegan Harrison 1400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.26) (0:11.77) (0:11.98) (0:12.18) (0:11.82) (0:11.15)

14 10 STARDOME 16 67.1 0:10.79 1:36.76 [14] 1:21.85 [15] 1:10.05 [15] 0:58.06 [15] 0:45.97 [15] 0:33.80 [15] 0:22.32 [15] 0:33.80 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.91) (0:11.80) (0:11.99) (0:12.09) (0:12.17) (0:11.48) (0:10.79)

15 15 HEAD OF STATE 14 66.4 0:10.97 1:37.52 [15] 1:22.82 [14] 1:11.14 [14] 0:59.01 [14] 0:46.92 [14] 0:34.87 [14] 0:23.23 [14] 0:34.87 +7

Kerrin McEvoy 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.68) (0:12.13) (0:12.09) (0:12.05) (0:11.64) (0:10.97)

Scratched: Trevelyan (#16), Hasabro (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CHANNEL 7 MEMBERS' HANDICAP - 1600m

13 May 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CHARACTER 1 68.3 0:10.73 0:11.21 [4] 1:35.54 0:33.53

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.21)

2 3 BIGBOYROY 15 68.1 0:10.78 0:11.58 [1] 0.28L 0:33.96 +5

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:11.58)

3 13 SANTERO 8 68.0 0:10.74 0:11.13 [7] 0.73L 0:33.39 +9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.13)

4 4 BRUTALITY 2 68.3 0:10.68 0:11.02 [9] 0.97L 0:33.24 +7

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:11.02)

5 12 JETTY 11 68.3 0:10.75 0:11.60 [2] 1.02L 0:33.73 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.60)

6 1 SUNSHINE RISING 3 68.3 0:10.86 0:11.01 [12] 1.32L 0:33.51 +9

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:11.01)

7 8 IRISH PLAYBOY 6 68.4 0:10.64 0:11.12 [10] 1.79L 0:33.20 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.12)

8 11 ALCYONE 7 67.7 0:10.97 0:11.35 [8] 2.28L 0:34.00 +15

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:11.35)

9 2 SEAT OF POWER 9 66.8 0:11.07 0:11.50 [5] 2.46L 0:34.30 +3

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.50)

10 14 ARCTIC THUNDER 13 68.8 0:10.66 0:11.04 [13] 2.63L 0:33.36 +9

Tyler Schiller 400m 400m (0:11.04)

Scratched: Trevelyan (#16), Hasabro (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CHANNEL 7 MEMBERS' HANDICAP - 1600m

13 May 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 WAPITI 4 67.8 0:10.81 0:11.21 [11] 3.12L 0:33.55 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.21)

12 5 MASTER JAMIE 12 66.8 0:11.15 0:11.93 [3] 4.63L 0:34.95 +1

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:11.93)

13 17 COUNT THE COIN 5 66.1 0:11.15 0:12.05 [6] 5.4L 0:35.02 +8

Tegan Harrison 1400m 400m (0:12.05)

14 10 STARDOME 16 67.1 0:10.79 0:11.53 [14] 7.13L 0:33.80 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.53)

15 15 HEAD OF STATE 14 66.4 0:10.97 0:12.26 [15] 11.63L 0:34.87 +7

Kerrin McEvoy 400m 400m (0:12.26)

Scratched: Trevelyan (#16), Hasabro (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SPIRIT OF BOOM CLASSIC - 1200m

13 May 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.09
(0:13.29)

0:56.80
(0:10.60)

0:46.20
(0:11.41)

0:34.79
(0:11.77)

0:23.02
(0:11.08)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CIFRADO 6 68.4 0:10.81 1:10.09 [1] 0:56.27 [7] 0:45.44 [7] 0:34.02 [8] 0:22.31 [8] 0:11.50 [6] 1:10.09 0:34.02

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:10.83) (0:11.42) (0:11.71) (0:10.81) (0:11.50)

2 9 ARMED FORCES 2 68.5 0:10.74 1:10.11 [2] 0:56.54 [6] 0:45.80 [4] 0:34.42 [4] 0:22.87 [4] 0:11.96 [1] 0.07L 0:34.42 +3

James McDonald 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.74) (0:11.38) (0:11.55) (0:10.91) (0:11.96)

3 10 APPIN GIRL 1 68.3 0:10.82 1:10.12 [3] 0:56.53 [5] 0:45.71 [5] 0:34.27 [5] 0:22.60 [5] 0:11.66 [4] 0.17L 0:34.27 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.82) (0:11.44) (0:11.67) (0:10.94) (0:11.66)

4 1 EMPIRE OF JAPAN 7 68.5 0:10.88 1:10.26 [4] 0:56.34 [9] 0:45.46 [9] 0:34.10 [9] 0:22.44 [9] 0:11.36 [10] 0.98L 0:34.10 +4

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.88) (0:11.36) (0:11.66) (0:11.08) (0:11.36)

5 6 ADDRIEL 4 70.2 0:11.00 1:10.30 [5] 0:56.74 [4] 0:45.74 [6] 0:34.38 [6] 0:22.78 [6] 0:11.67 [7] 1.21L 0:34.38 +3

Tyler Schiller Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.00) (0:11.36) (0:11.60) (0:11.11) (0:11.67)

6 4 THUNDERLIPS 9 69.9 0:10.47 1:10.37 [6] 0:56.95 [3] 0:46.48 [1] 0:35.07 [1] 0:23.30 [1] 0:12.07 [2] 1.63L 0:35.07 -1

Joshua Parr 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.47) (0:11.41) (0:11.77) (0:11.23) (0:12.07)

7 8 DUCASSE 8 69.0 0:10.92 1:10.39 [7] 0:56.53 [8] 0:45.61 [8] 0:34.40 [7] 0:22.66 [7] 0:11.50 [9] 1.72L 0:34.40 +7

Nash Rawiller 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.92) (0:11.21) (0:11.74) (0:11.16) (0:11.50)

8 11 MISS JOELENE 10 68.7 0:10.80 1:10.41 [8] 0:56.25 [11] 0:45.45 [10] 0:34.15 [11] 0:22.39 [11] 0:11.58 [8] 1.85L 0:34.15 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:10.80) (0:11.30) (0:11.76) (0:10.81) (0:11.58)

9 2 SOVEREIGN FUND 5 69.1 0:10.76 1:10.48 [9] 0:57.19 [1] 0:46.43 [2] 0:35.05 [2] 0:23.36 [2] 0:12.13 [3] 2.3L 0:35.05 +4

Tim Clark Overall 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.76) (0:11.38) (0:11.69) (0:11.23) (0:12.13)

10 5 THE KING 3 69.6 0:10.78 1:10.66 [10] 0:57.23 [2] 0:46.45 [3] 0:35.02 [3] 0:23.37 [3] 0:12.17 [5] 3.36L 0:35.02 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.78) (0:11.43) (0:11.65) (0:11.20) (0:12.17)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SPIRIT OF BOOM CLASSIC - 1200m

13 May 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.09
(0:13.29)

0:56.80
(0:10.60)

0:46.20
(0:11.41)

0:34.79
(0:11.77)

0:23.02
(0:11.08)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 METALLIC RULER 11 67.8 0:11.00 1:10.91 [11] 0:56.81 [10] 0:45.81 [11] 0:34.68 [10] 0:22.98 [10] 0:11.86 [11] 4.8L 0:34.68 +5

Craig Williams 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.00) (0:11.13) (0:11.70) (0:11.12) (0:11.86)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2000m

13 May 2023 - 14:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:01.62
(0:14.30)

1:47.32
(0:11.15)

1:36.17
(0:11.76)

1:24.41
(0:12.40)

1:12.01
(0:12.50)

0:59.51
(0:12.44)

0:47.07
(0:12.41)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 KALAPOUR 13 66.6 0:11.01 2:01.62 [1] 1:46.39 [11] 1:34.77 [11] 1:22.87 [10] 1:10.71 [10] 0:58.41 [10] 0:46.21 [9] 0:33.97

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:15.23) (0:11.62) (0:11.90) (0:12.16) (0:12.30) (0:12.20) (0:12.24)

2 10 DUNE FORTY FIVE 2 64.8 0:11.24 2:01.71 [2] 1:47.20 [4] 1:35.90 [4] 1:23.99 [3] 1:11.63 [3] 0:59.50 [2] 0:47.04 [2] 0:34.69 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1800m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.30) (0:11.91) (0:12.36) (0:12.13) (0:12.46) (0:12.35)

3 3 CEPHEUS 6 65.8 0:11.13 2:01.74 [3] 1:47.42 [2] 1:36.29 [2] 1:24.28 [2] 1:11.94 [2] 0:59.40 [3] 0:46.94 [3] 0:34.51 -6

Nash Rawiller 1800m 1800m (0:14.32) (0:11.13) (0:12.01) (0:12.34) (0:12.54) (0:12.46) (0:12.43)

4 9 OTYRAR 9 65.9 0:11.15 2:01.82 [4] 1:46.79 [10] 1:35.23 [7] 1:23.34 [7] 1:11.17 [7] 0:58.86 [8] 0:46.68 [7] 0:34.39 -3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.03) (0:11.56) (0:11.89) (0:12.17) (0:12.31) (0:12.18) (0:12.29)

5 2 YONKERS 8 65.0 0:11.27 2:02.15 [5] 1:47.44 [5] 1:35.92 [5] 1:24.03 [5] 1:11.75 [5] 0:59.52 [5] 0:47.20 [4] 0:34.91 -2

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.52) (0:11.89) (0:12.28) (0:12.23) (0:12.32) (0:12.29)

6 14 STUCK WITH YOU 4 66.3 0:11.10 2:02.17 [6] 1:47.44 [6] 1:35.90 [6] 1:23.78 [6] 1:11.60 [6] 0:59.28 [6] 0:46.78 [8] 0:34.48 -9

Kerrin McEvoy 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.54) (0:12.12) (0:12.18) (0:12.32) (0:12.50) (0:12.30)

7 11 RED WAVE 3 65.5 0:11.15 2:02.33 [7] 1:48.03 [1] 1:36.88 [1] 1:25.12 [1] 1:12.72 [1] 1:00.22 [1] 0:47.78 [1] 0:35.37 -9

Angela Jones 1800m 1800m (0:14.30) (0:11.15) (0:11.76) (0:12.40) (0:12.50) (0:12.44) (0:12.41)

8 4 NERVE NOT VERVE 15 65.8 0:11.06 2:02.38 [8] 1:47.07 [13] 1:35.09 [13] 1:23.14 [13] 1:11.02 [13] 0:58.70 [13] 0:46.29 [13] 0:34.13 -7

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:15.31) (0:11.98) (0:11.95) (0:12.12) (0:12.32) (0:12.41) (0:12.16)

9 13 SECRET GLAMOUR 7 65.4 0:11.23 2:02.39 [9] 1:47.39 [9] 1:35.81 [9] 1:23.75 [9] 1:11.62 [9] 0:59.30 [9] 0:46.83 [10] 0:34.52 -13

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:15.00) (0:11.58) (0:12.06) (0:12.13) (0:12.32) (0:12.47) (0:12.31)

10 6 WARNING 10 63.5 0:11.58 2:02.43 [10] 1:47.48 [7] 1:35.84 [8] 1:23.82 [8] 1:11.62 [8] 0:59.52 [7] 0:47.38 [5] 0:35.07 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:14.95) (0:11.64) (0:12.02) (0:12.20) (0:12.10) (0:12.14) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Platinum Invador (#1), Wild Chap (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2000m

13 May 2023 - 14:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:01.62
(0:14.30)

1:47.32
(0:11.15)

1:36.17
(0:11.76)

1:24.41
(0:12.40)

1:12.01
(0:12.50)

0:59.51
(0:12.44)

0:47.07
(0:12.41)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SOUTHERN STOCK 14 64.4 0:11.39 2:02.47 [11] 1:47.50 [8] 1:35.49 [12] 1:23.42 [12] 1:11.38 [12] 0:59.01 [12] 0:46.85 [11] 0:34.72 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.97) (0:12.01) (0:12.07) (0:12.04) (0:12.37) (0:12.16) (0:12.13)

12 5 LONDON BANKER 12 66.8 0:11.07 2:02.61 [12] 1:47.35 [12] 1:35.76 [10] 1:23.66 [11] 1:11.51 [11] 0:59.17 [11] 0:46.66 [12] 0:34.44 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.26) (0:11.59) (0:12.10) (0:12.15) (0:12.34) (0:12.51) (0:12.22)

13 12 YAPHET 1 64.4 0:11.42 2:02.63 [13] 1:48.29 [3] 1:36.85 [3] 1:24.80 [4] 1:12.56 [4] 1:00.11 [4] 0:47.57 [6] 0:35.20 -7

Tyler Schiller 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.44) (0:12.05) (0:12.24) (0:12.45) (0:12.54) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Platinum Invador (#1), Wild Chap (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2000m

13 May 2023 - 14:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:34.66
(0:11.79)

0:22.87
(0:11.32)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 KALAPOUR 13 66.6 0:11.01 0:33.97 [8] 0:22.27 [9] 0:11.26 [6] 2:01.62 0:33.97

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:11.01) (0:11.26)

2 10 DUNE FORTY FIVE 2 64.8 0:11.24 0:34.69 [2] 0:22.88 [2] 0:11.64 [1] 0.56L 0:34.69 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1800m 400m (0:11.81) (0:11.24) (0:11.64)

3 3 CEPHEUS 6 65.8 0:11.13 0:34.51 [4] 0:22.74 [4] 0:11.51 [3] 0.71L 0:34.51 -6

Nash Rawiller 1800m 1800m (0:11.77) (0:11.23) (0:11.51)

4 9 OTYRAR 9 65.9 0:11.15 0:34.39 [6] 0:22.69 [5] 0:11.54 [5] 1.21L 0:34.39 -3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:11.15) (0:11.54)

5 2 YONKERS 8 65.0 0:11.27 0:34.91 [3] 0:23.22 [3] 0:11.95 [2] 3.15L 0:34.91 -2

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.27) (0:11.95)

6 14 STUCK WITH YOU 4 66.3 0:11.10 0:34.48 [9] 0:22.80 [8] 0:11.70 [7] 3.23L 0:34.48 -9

Kerrin McEvoy 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.10) (0:11.70)

7 11 RED WAVE 3 65.5 0:11.15 0:35.37 [1] 0:23.58 [1] 0:12.06 [4] 4.18L 0:35.37 -9

Angela Jones 1800m 1800m (0:11.79) (0:11.52) (0:12.06)

8 4 NERVE NOT VERVE 15 65.8 0:11.06 0:34.13 [13] 0:22.66 [12] 0:11.60 [10] 4.49L 0:34.13 -7

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.06) (0:11.60)

9 13 SECRET GLAMOUR 7 65.4 0:11.23 0:34.52 [11] 0:22.84 [13] 0:11.61 [12] 4.54L 0:34.52 -13

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.23) (0:11.61)

10 6 WARNING 10 63.5 0:11.58 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.25 [6] 0:11.67 [11] 4.75L 0:35.07 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:11.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.67)

Scratched: Platinum Invador (#1), Wild Chap (#7)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2000m

13 May 2023 - 14:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:34.66
(0:11.79)

0:22.87
(0:11.32)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SOUTHERN STOCK 14 64.4 0:11.39 0:34.72 [10] 0:23.00 [10] 0:11.61 [13] 5L 0:34.72 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.39) (0:11.61)

12 5 LONDON BANKER 12 66.8 0:11.07 0:34.44 [12] 0:22.88 [11] 0:11.81 [9] 5.84L 0:34.44 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.07) (0:11.81)

13 12 YAPHET 1 64.4 0:11.42 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.46 [7] 0:12.04 [8] 5.93L 0:35.20 -7

Tyler Schiller 400m 400m (0:11.74) (0:11.42) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Platinum Invador (#1), Wild Chap (#7)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2000m

13 May 2023 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.14
(0:14.07)

1:48.07
(0:11.11)

1:36.96
(0:11.78)

1:25.18
(0:12.56)

1:12.62
(0:12.91)

0:59.71
(0:12.09)

0:47.62
(0:12.43)

0:35.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 SPECIAL SWEY 5 65.3 0:11.23 2:02.14 [1] 1:47.87 [5] 1:36.64 [5] 1:24.61 [5] 1:11.94 [5] 0:59.23 [5] 0:47.62 [1] 0:35.19

Tyler Schiller Overall 1800m (0:14.27) (0:11.23) (0:12.03) (0:12.67) (0:12.71) (0:11.61) (0:12.43)

2 2 THE VOWELS 7 67.1 0:11.21 2:02.38 [2] 1:48.22 [4] 1:37.01 [4] 1:25.05 [4] 1:12.35 [4] 0:59.52 [4] 0:47.03 [5] 0:34.84 +8

James Orman Overall 1800m (0:14.16) (0:11.21) (0:11.96) (0:12.70) (0:12.83) (0:12.49) (0:12.19)

3 5 STROKE OF LUCK 3 64.2 0:11.37 2:02.57 [3] 1:48.06 [8] 1:36.69 [8] 1:24.64 [8] 1:12.08 [8] 0:59.16 [8] 0:46.82 [9] 0:34.95 +1

Nash Rawiller 1800m 1800m (0:14.51) (0:11.37) (0:12.05) (0:12.56) (0:12.92) (0:12.34) (0:11.87)

4 10 CUT ON A DIME 6 64.1 0:11.41 2:02.85 [4] 1:48.07 [11] 1:36.66 [10] 1:24.62 [10] 1:12.01 [10] 0:59.16 [11] 0:46.80 [11] 0:35.01 -2

Damien Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:14.78) (0:11.41) (0:12.04) (0:12.61) (0:12.85) (0:12.36) (0:11.79)

5 3 TAPILDOODLEDO 14 64.0 0:11.47 2:02.94 [5] 1:47.96 [12] 1:36.44 [13] 1:24.23 [13] 1:11.83 [12] 0:59.29 [10] 0:47.50 [6] 0:35.20 +11

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.98) (0:11.52) (0:12.21) (0:12.40) (0:12.54) (0:11.79) (0:12.30)

6 11 XTRAREVZ 12 65.9 0:11.37 2:03.03 [6] 1:48.31 [9] 1:36.94 [9] 1:24.94 [9] 1:12.35 [9] 0:59.48 [9] 0:47.11 [10] 0:35.08 +9

Kerrin McEvoy 1800m 1800m (0:14.72) (0:11.37) (0:12.00) (0:12.59) (0:12.87) (0:12.37) (0:12.03)

7 8 YASUKE 9 65.4 0:11.30 2:03.12 [7] 1:48.64 [6] 1:37.34 [6] 1:25.32 [6] 1:12.69 [7] 0:59.81 [7] 0:47.45 [8] 0:35.25 +8

Tim Clark 1800m 1800m (0:14.48) (0:11.30) (0:12.02) (0:12.63) (0:12.88) (0:12.36) (0:12.20)

8 6 BROOKHAVEN 1 65.5 0:11.29 2:03.19 [8] 1:48.69 [7] 1:37.40 [7] 1:25.37 [7] 1:12.97 [6] 1:00.08 [6] 0:47.57 [7] 0:35.30 -4

Justin Huxtable 400m 1800m (0:14.50) (0:11.29) (0:12.03) (0:12.40) (0:12.89) (0:12.51) (0:12.27)

9 13 HEIKA 4 65.7 0:11.10 2:03.22 [9] 1:49.14 [2] 1:38.04 [1] 1:26.26 [1] 1:13.70 [1] 1:00.79 [1] 0:48.37 [2] 0:35.98 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1800m (0:14.08) (0:11.10) (0:11.78) (0:12.56) (0:12.91) (0:12.42) (0:12.39)

10 7 BULIKOV 13 65.9 0:11.17 2:03.24 [10] 1:49.17 [1] 1:38.00 [2] 1:26.09 [2] 1:13.55 [2] 1:00.64 [2] 0:48.13 [3] 0:35.78 +4

Joshua Parr Overall 1800m (0:14.07) (0:11.17) (0:11.91) (0:12.54) (0:12.91) (0:12.51) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Kovalica (#1), Burnt By Bernie (#12)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2000m

13 May 2023 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.14
(0:14.07)

1:48.07
(0:11.11)

1:36.96
(0:11.78)

1:25.18
(0:12.56)

1:12.62
(0:12.91)

0:59.71
(0:12.09)

0:47.62
(0:12.43)

0:35.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 WAITAK 11 63.9 0:11.49 2:03.32 [11] 1:48.32 [13] 1:36.83 [12] 1:24.65 [12] 1:12.20 [13] 0:59.35 [13] 0:47.05 [14] 0:35.38 -1

Ben Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:15.00) (0:11.49) (0:12.18) (0:12.45) (0:12.85) (0:12.30) (0:11.67)

12 16 SO DAZZLING 16 63.5 0:11.59 2:03.63 [12] 1:48.43 [14] 1:36.84 [15] 1:24.55 [15] 1:12.28 [15] 0:59.49 [14] 0:47.46 [12] 0:35.63 +10

Craig Williams 600m 1800m (0:15.20) (0:11.59) (0:12.29) (0:12.27) (0:12.79) (0:12.03) (0:11.83)

13 15 UNTETHERED 2 65.6 0:11.20 2:03.82 [13] 1:49.71 [3] 1:38.51 [3] 1:26.54 [3] 1:14.00 [3] 1:01.10 [3] 0:48.54 [4] 0:36.42 -3

Jake Bayliss 1800m 1800m (0:14.11) (0:11.20) (0:11.97) (0:12.54) (0:12.90) (0:12.56) (0:12.12)

14 9 SNIZZI 15 65.5 0:11.53 2:03.89 [14] 1:48.64 [15] 1:37.11 [14] 1:24.91 [14] 1:12.56 [14] 0:59.58 [15] 0:47.32 [15] 0:35.61 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 1800m (0:15.25) (0:11.53) (0:12.20) (0:12.35) (0:12.98) (0:12.26) (0:11.71)

15 14 FLASH PRINCE 8 64.3 0:11.52 2:04.29 [15] 1:49.56 [10] 1:38.04 [11] 1:25.84 [11] 1:13.39 [11] 1:00.46 [12] 0:48.09 [13] 0:36.18 +4

Taylor Marshall 1800m 1800m (0:14.73) (0:11.52) (0:12.20) (0:12.45) (0:12.93) (0:12.37) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Kovalica (#1), Burnt By Bernie (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2000m

13 May 2023 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.19
(0:11.84)

0:23.35
(0:11.37)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 SPECIAL SWEY 5 65.3 0:11.23 0:35.19 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:11.98 [1] 2:02.14 0:35.19

Tyler Schiller Overall 1800m (0:11.84) (0:11.37) (0:11.98)

2 2 THE VOWELS 7 67.1 0:11.21 0:34.84 [5] 0:23.01 [6] 0:11.77 [2] 1.42L 0:34.84 +8

James Orman Overall 1800m (0:11.83) (0:11.24) (0:11.77)

3 5 STROKE OF LUCK 3 64.2 0:11.37 0:34.95 [6] 0:23.27 [4] 0:11.89 [3] 2.52L 0:34.95 +1

Nash Rawiller 1800m 1800m (0:11.68) (0:11.38) (0:11.89)

4 10 CUT ON A DIME 6 64.1 0:11.41 0:35.01 [8] 0:23.36 [8] 0:11.94 [6] 4.2L 0:35.01 -2

Damien Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:11.65) (0:11.42) (0:11.94)

5 3 TAPILDOODLEDO 14 64.0 0:11.47 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.49 [7] 0:12.02 [7] 4.7L 0:35.20 +11

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.47) (0:12.02)

6 11 XTRAREVZ 12 65.9 0:11.37 0:35.08 [12] 0:23.32 [12] 0:11.92 [11] 5.22L 0:35.08 +9

Kerrin McEvoy 1800m 1800m (0:11.76) (0:11.40) (0:11.92)

7 8 YASUKE 9 65.4 0:11.30 0:35.25 [9] 0:23.44 [11] 0:12.10 [8] 5.73L 0:35.25 +8

Tim Clark 1800m 1800m (0:11.81) (0:11.34) (0:12.10)

8 6 BROOKHAVEN 1 65.5 0:11.29 0:35.30 [10] 0:23.51 [10] 0:12.16 [9] 6.18L 0:35.30 -4

Justin Huxtable 400m 1800m (0:11.79) (0:11.35) (0:12.16)

9 13 HEIKA 4 65.7 0:11.10 0:35.98 [2] 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.44 [4] 6.36L 0:35.98 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1800m (0:11.90) (0:11.64) (0:12.44)

10 7 BULIKOV 13 65.9 0:11.17 0:35.78 [4] 0:23.88 [5] 0:12.35 [5] 6.49L 0:35.78 +4

Joshua Parr Overall 1800m (0:11.90) (0:11.53) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Kovalica (#1), Burnt By Bernie (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2000m

13 May 2023 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.19
(0:11.84)

0:23.35
(0:11.37)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 WAITAK 11 63.9 0:11.49 0:35.38 [11] 0:23.65 [9] 0:12.06 [12] 6.91L 0:35.38 -1

Ben Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:11.73) (0:11.59) (0:12.06)

12 16 SO DAZZLING 16 63.5 0:11.59 0:35.63 [13] 0:23.83 [13] 0:12.16 [13] 8.74L 0:35.63 +10

Craig Williams 600m 1800m (0:11.80) (0:11.67) (0:12.16)

13 15 UNTETHERED 2 65.6 0:11.20 0:36.42 [3] 0:24.57 [3] 0:12.76 [10] 9.88L 0:36.42 -3

Jake Bayliss 1800m 1800m (0:11.85) (0:11.81) (0:12.76)

14 9 SNIZZI 15 65.5 0:11.53 0:35.61 [15] 0:23.87 [14] 0:12.25 [14] 10.28L 0:35.61 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 1800m (0:11.74) (0:11.62) (0:12.25)

15 14 FLASH PRINCE 8 64.3 0:11.52 0:36.18 [14] 0:24.23 [15] 0:12.60 [15] 12.61L 0:36.18 +4

Taylor Marshall 1800m 1800m (0:11.95) (0:11.63) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Kovalica (#1), Burnt By Bernie (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES DOOMBEN 10,000 - 1200m

13 May 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.66
(0:13.29)

0:55.37
(0:10.59)

0:44.78
(0:11.10)

0:33.68
(0:11.22)

0:22.46
(0:11.05)

0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:33.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 GIGA KICK 4 69.0 0:10.70 1:08.66 [1] 0:55.03 [5] 0:44.28 [5] 0:33.08 [6] 0:22.01 [5] 0:11.31 [3] 1:08.66 0:33.08

Craig Williams Overall 400m (0:13.63) (0:10.75) (0:11.20) (0:11.07) (0:10.70) (0:11.31)

2 4 OVERPASS 10 70.4 0:10.59 1:08.74 [2] 0:55.45 [1] 0:44.86 [1] 0:33.74 [2] 0:22.45 [2] 0:11.43 [2] 0.45L 0:33.74 +0

Joshua Parr 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.59) (0:11.12) (0:11.29) (0:11.02) (0:11.43)

3 2 MAZU 7 68.9 0:10.77 1:08.86 [3] 0:54.87 [8] 0:44.05 [9] 0:33.04 [8] 0:21.90 [8] 0:11.13 [8] 1.15L 0:33.04 -4

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:10.82) (0:11.01) (0:11.14) (0:10.77) (0:11.13)

4 9 AFT CABIN 3 68.3 0:10.76 1:08.92 [4] 0:55.25 [6] 0:44.38 [7] 0:33.28 [7] 0:22.20 [7] 0:11.44 [4] 1.49L 0:33.28 +1

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:13.67) (0:10.87) (0:11.10) (0:11.08) (0:10.76) (0:11.44)

5 3 A CASE OF YOU 9 68.8 0:10.67 1:09.11 [5] 0:55.01 [10] 0:43.97 [10] 0:33.00 [10] 0:21.96 [10] 0:11.29 [9] 2.61L 0:33.00 -7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.04) (0:10.97) (0:11.04) (0:10.67) (0:11.29)

6 6 PRINCE OF BOOM 5 69.3 0:10.62 1:09.14 [6] 0:55.85 [2] 0:45.23 [2] 0:34.16 [1] 0:22.94 [1] 0:11.89 [1] 2.81L 0:34.16 -2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.62) (0:11.07) (0:11.22) (0:11.05) (0:11.89)

7 5 VILANA 1 67.9 0:10.76 1:09.25 [7] 0:55.53 [7] 0:44.77 [6] 0:33.69 [5] 0:22.54 [6] 0:11.60 [7] 3.43L 0:33.69 -4

Brad Rawiller 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.76) (0:11.08) (0:11.15) (0:10.94) (0:11.60)

8 10 MARIAMIA 8 68.2 0:10.74 1:09.37 [8] 0:55.35 [9] 0:44.61 [8] 0:33.52 [9] 0:22.39 [9] 0:11.51 [10] 4.18L 0:33.52 +0

Tyler Schiller 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:10.74) (0:11.09) (0:11.13) (0:10.88) (0:11.51)

9 7 WEONA SMARTONE 6 69.9 0:10.62 1:09.59 [9] 0:56.22 [3] 0:45.60 [3] 0:34.41 [3] 0:23.19 [3] 0:11.98 [6] 5.45L 0:34.41 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.62) (0:11.19) (0:11.22) (0:11.21) (0:11.98)

10 11 CENTREFIRE 2 68.7 0:10.68 1:09.81 [10] 0:56.30 [4] 0:45.62 [4] 0:34.40 [4] 0:23.32 [4] 0:12.31 [5] 6.73L 0:34.40 -2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.68) (0:11.22) (0:11.08) (0:11.01) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Eduardo (#1)
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS BRIGHT SHADOW - 1110m

13 May 2023 - 16:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.55
(0:08.16)

0:55.39
(0:10.35)

0:45.04
(0:10.96)

0:34.08
(0:11.22)

0:22.86
(0:11.29)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:34.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MAJESTIC SHOT 16 68.8 0:08.68 1:03.55 [1] 0:54.87 [11] 0:44.12 [11] 0:33.29 [10] 0:22.15 [9] 0:11.09 [8] 1:03.55 0:33.29

Andrew Mallyon 800m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.75) (0:10.83) (0:11.14) (0:11.06) (0:11.09)

2 9 EXTREMIST 1 70.7 0:08.27 1:03.62 [2] 0:55.35 [3] 0:44.89 [3] 0:34.00 [3] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.47 [2] 0.38L 0:34.00 -4

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.46) (0:10.89) (0:11.34) (0:11.19) (0:11.47)

3 14 COMRADE ROSA 4 69.6 0:08.41 1:03.75 [3] 0:55.34 [6] 0:44.74 [7] 0:33.76 [8] 0:22.45 [8] 0:11.48 [4] 1.17L 0:33.76 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.60) (0:10.98) (0:11.31) (0:10.97) (0:11.48)

4 17 CYTHERA 6 70.2 0:08.31 1:03.86 [4] 0:55.55 [5] 0:44.98 [4] 0:33.95 [7] 0:22.60 [6] 0:11.58 [5] 1.81L 0:33.95 +0

Kerrin McEvoy 1000m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.57) (0:11.03) (0:11.35) (0:11.02) (0:11.58)

5 2 SNEAKY FIVE 20 69.2 0:08.88 1:03.87 [5] 0:54.99 [12] 0:44.15 [13] 0:33.34 [13] 0:22.16 [12] 0:11.23 [13] 1.88L 0:33.34 +3

James Orman 800m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.84) (0:10.81) (0:11.18) (0:10.93) (0:11.23)

6 3 A VERY FINE RED 5 69.4 0:08.44 1:03.91 [6] 0:55.47 [8] 0:44.84 [8] 0:34.04 [6] 0:22.65 [6] 0:11.55 [7] 2.11L 0:34.04 +6

Tyler Schiller 1000m Overall (0:08.44) (0:10.63) (0:10.80) (0:11.39) (0:11.10) (0:11.55)

7 10 SIEGE 8 68.6 0:08.62 1:03.94 [7] 0:55.32 [10] 0:44.55 [10] 0:33.68 [11] 0:22.50 [11] 0:11.41 [10] 2.27L 0:33.68 -7

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.77) (0:10.87) (0:11.18) (0:11.09) (0:11.41)

8 5 HELLFEST 12 68.3 0:08.88 1:03.96 [8] 0:55.08 [12] 0:44.40 [12] 0:33.58 [12] 0:22.23 [13] 0:11.36 [12] 2.39L 0:33.58 -1

Tim Clark 1000m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.68) (0:10.82) (0:11.35) (0:10.87) (0:11.36)

9 21 GHAANATI 2 70.9 0:08.42 1:04.13 [9] 0:55.71 [7] 0:45.24 [5] 0:34.28 [5] 0:22.92 [5] 0:11.84 [6] 3.37L 0:34.28 -3

Craig Williams 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.47) (0:10.96) (0:11.36) (0:11.08) (0:11.84)

10 4 JE SUIS BELLE 15 70.9 0:08.51 1:04.21 [10] 0:55.70 [9] 0:45.08 [9] 0:34.11 [9] 0:22.81 [10] 0:11.70 [9] 3.84L 0:34.11 +3

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:08.51) (0:10.62) (0:10.97) (0:11.30) (0:11.11) (0:11.70)

Scratched: Centrefire (#1), Miss Hipstar (#8), Fetch (#11), Amity Gal (#18), Self Indulgent (#13), Sneaky Paige (#6), Billiondollarbaby (#15), Miss Jay Fox (#16)
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS BRIGHT SHADOW - 1110m

13 May 2023 - 16:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.55
(0:08.16)

0:55.39
(0:10.35)

0:45.04
(0:10.96)

0:34.08
(0:11.22)

0:22.86
(0:11.29)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:34.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 20 TYPHOON TAAVI 10 70.4 0:08.23 1:04.32 [11] 0:56.09 [2] 0:45.65 [2] 0:34.85 [1] 0:23.63 [1] 0:12.34 [1] 4.5L 0:34.85 -3

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.44) (0:10.80) (0:11.22) (0:11.29) (0:12.34)

12 12 QUEEN BELLISSIMO 11 71.2 0:08.16 1:04.68 [12] 0:56.52 [1] 0:46.17 [1] 0:35.10 [2] 0:23.73 [2] 0:12.45 [3] 6.61L 0:35.10 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.35) (0:11.07) (0:11.37) (0:11.28) (0:12.45)

13 19 SERIGALA 7 69.8 0:08.30 1:05.20 [13] 0:56.90 [4] 0:46.31 [6] 0:35.43 [4] 0:24.12 [4] 0:12.66 [11] 9.68L 0:35.43 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:08.30) (0:10.59) (0:10.88) (0:11.31) (0:11.46) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Centrefire (#1), Miss Hipstar (#8), Fetch (#11), Amity Gal (#18), Self Indulgent (#13), Sneaky Paige (#6), Billiondollarbaby (#15), Miss Jay Fox (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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